eve

1] 2 ] 3 4 s ]e [ 7] 9 10

111 10 1/05164/70 459962 6071 4 4 4 4  laii6a 6 npyXuHHast Spring washer 6
11 1/07259/11 459963 4121 4 4 4 4 [aiika M6 Nut M6
12 315177-5109180 454321 2033 16 16 16 16  KHormka KperuieHus 0OMBKU Lining tack
13 315177-5109184 454321 2035 16 16 16 16  CrepxeHb KHOIKMU KPEIIEHUsT OOMBKU Lining tack stem
14 315177-5109182 454321 2034 16 16 16 16  Koprmyc KHONKHM KpeTIeHUsT OOUBKU Lining tack housing
15 3160-5109153 453149 1815 1 1 1 1 [TaHenb 0GMIUIIOBKY TYHHEIS 101 JeBast Floor tunnel facing L.h. panel
16 1/32761/01 4 4 4 4 Bunt M6x14 Screw M6x14
17 1/32722/01 2 2 2 2 Bunr M4x16 Screw M4x16
18 1/32742/01 459962 2454 4 4 4 4  Bunr M5x16 Screw M5x16
19  3160-5109156 45 3149 1816 1 1 1 1 [TaHenb 06MUILIOBKY TYHHES MOJa BEPXHSIS B cOope Floor tunnel facing upper panel in assy
20 3160-5109158 45 3149 2470 1 | 1 1 [TaHenb 0OMULIOBKY TyHHEJIS 110J1a BEPXHSIS Floor tunnel facing upper panel
21 1/32719/01 459962 2301 8 8 8 8  BuHT M4x10 Screw M4x10
22 1/05192/01 459962 6140 8 8 8 8 [ ait6a 4x9 Washer 4x9
23 1/07940/11 459962 4303 10 10 10 10 Taiika M4 Nut M4
24 3160-5109284 45 3149 3566 1 1 1 1 Haxnanka kopmyca TyHHes mojia Floor tunnel body cover plate
25 3160-5109170 45 3149 1820 1 1 1 1 Kpsitrka kopmyca 00IMIIOBKY TYHHES oJia Floor tunnel facing housing cover
26 3160-5109172 453149 1821 1 1 1 1 [TaHenb KPBILIKY OOJULIOBKY TYHHEJIS TI0JIa HapyXXHast Floor tunnel facing cover outer panel
27 3160-5109174 453149 1822 1 1 1 1 [TaHenb KPBILIKK OOJUIIOBKY TyHHES 1T0JIa BHYTPEHHSIS Floor tunnel facing cover inner panel
28  3160-5109282 45 3149 3565 1 1 1 1 3arienKa KphIIKY KOpITyca TYHHES 1moja Floor tunnel body cover latch
29 3160-5109176 453149 1823 1 1 1 1 [MaHenb KPBIIKY OOJUIIOBKY TYHHEIS 1T0JIa BHYTPEHHSIS Floor tunnel facing cover inner panel
30 3160-5109190 45 3149 1827 1 1 1 1 [MeTst KPBIIKY OOIUIIOBKY TYHHEJS TIoJ1a Floor tunnel facing cover hinge
31 1/76690/07 459979 2483 4 4 4 4 Bunr 3,6x9,5 Screw 3.6x9.5
32 3160-5109178 453149 1824 1 1 1 1 Koprryc BenieBoro simka o6IMIioBKY TyHHes moa B coope  Floor tunnel facing glove box body in assy
33 3160-5109188 453149 1826 1 1 1 1 IMeperoponka Kopryca BelIeBOro suKa Glove box body partition
34 3160-5109186 45 3149 1825 1 1 1 1 Koprryc BetieBoro simka o0JMIIOBKY TYHHEIS TTojia Floor tunnel facing glove box body
35  3160-5109166 453149 1819 1 1 1 1 [Tanenb Kopryca OOJMIIOBKY TYHHeJs Tojia 3aaHsist HuxHsist  Floor tunnel facing body rear lower panel
36 3160-5109162 453149 1814 1 1 1 1 [MaHenb Kopryca OGIUIIOBKY TYHHEJS ToJIa Floor tunnel facing body panel

112 37 3160-5007248 45 3149 2169 4 4 4 4 [Tucron Primer
38 3160-5109014 45 3149 2421 1 1 1 1 KoBpuK noja nepenHuii npasblit Floor front r.h. carpet
39 3160-5109072 45 3149 1805 1 1 1 1 O0:1M1I0BKa TIOpora IoJia MepeHsisl npanast Floor side sill front r.h. facing
40  3160-5109074 453149 1807 1 1 1 1 O0:1M1I0BKa TIOpora roJia 3aaHsisl mpaBast Floor side sill rear r.h. facing
41  1/76793/01 459979 2690 14 14 14 14 Bunr 3,6x31,8 Screw 3.6x31.8
42 3160-5109044 45 3149 2424 1 | 1 1 Kospuk nona 3anHuii npasblit Floor rear r.h. carpet
43 3160-5109010 45 3149 2420 1 1 1 1 Kospuxk nosna nepeaHuii Floor front carpet
44 3160-5109020 45 3149 4208 1 | 1 1 Kospuxk nona cpeaHuii Floor middle carpet
45  3160-5109054 45 3149 2426 1 1 1 1 KoBpuk 6araxkHuka Trunk carpet
46 3160-5109076 45 3149 1831 1 1 1 1 OO6aMLI0BKA MOTNIepPeYrHBI 33/1Ka Body rear end cross member facing
47  3160-5109075 45 3149 1808 1 1 1 1 OO6u1I0BKA MOpora 1oJjia 3aIHsis JieBast Floor side sill rear L.h. facing
48  3160-5109073 45 3149 1806 1 | 1 1 OO6u1I0BKA MOpOoTa 1MoJjia nepeaHss JeBast Floor side sill front L.h. facing



1444

-
=0 W OONOOERWN =

3160-5109170

3160-5109060

3160-5109172
3160-5109174

3160-5109064
3160-5109068

1/07940/01

1/33109/01

1/05192/01

3160-5109282

3160-5109152
3160-5109116

1/05193/01
1/07888/11
1/26397/07
1/05164/70
1/07259/11

11331 09/}1>

315177-5109180
315177-5109184
315177-5109182
3160-5109153

\

3160-5109176
1/32719/01
1/07940/01
3160-5109190
1/76690/07

1/07940/11

1/05192/01

3160-5109178

3160-5109188

3160-5109186

315177-5109180

315177-5109184

315177-5109182

1/26397107

1132761101

1132722/01
1/32742/01

1/05193/01
3160-5109156

3160-5109158

1/32719/01 ,
1/05192/01

1107940111 3160-5109166
3160-5109284 3160-5109162
1/05192/01 1132742101
1/07940/11 1/05193/01

Puc. 111. KoBpuku nosa u 6araxkxnuka (5109)/1
Fig. 111. Floor and trunk carpets (5109)/1



SPe

1] 2 ] 3 4 | s]e [ 7] 8] 9 10
112 49  3160-5109045 45 3149 2425 1 1 1 1 KoBpuK rosa 3agHuii JIeBbIi Floor rear L.h. carpet
50 3160-5109015 45 3149 2422 1 1 1 1 KoBpuk nosa nepegHuii aeBblit Floor front L.h. carpet
51 1/76697/01 7 7 7 7  Bunrt 3,6x38,1 Screw 3.6x38.1
Ioarpynna 5130. YioTHATEH MOJA
Subgroup 5130. Floor Protective Covers
112 52 1/76701/01 459979 2518 6 6 6 6  Bunur4,3x12,7 Screw 4.3x12.7
53 3160-5130020 453149 1511 2 2 2 2 JlepxaTeb yIDIOTHUTEJIS T0JIa phlyara rmepeKIioYeHMs Gear shifting lever floor protective cover holder
nepenay
54 3160-5130016 453149 1510 2 2 2 2 YmjoTHUTENb 1oJ1a pelyara nepekiaoYeH s nepeiay Gear shifting lever floor protective cover
55 3160-2808020 6 6 6 6 Brynka KperjieHusT yIUIOTHUTEIS Protective cover bush
I'PYIIIIA 52. OKHO BETPOBOE
GROUP 52. WINDSHIELD
IHoarpymna 5205. CTeki009MCTHTEIb H NPABOJX
Subgroup 5205. Windshield Wiper and Drive
113 1 3160-5205010 457336 8628 1 1 1 1 Crexmoouncrurenb 73.5205 B coope Windshield wiper 73.5205 in assy
2 3160-5205100 457367 3412 1 1 1 1 Ipuson creknoouncTuress 73.5205100 Wiper drive 73.5205100
3 CJ11362K-5205200 1 1 1 1 DNeKTpOABUTATEIb C PETYKTOPOM Electric motor with reducer in assy
4 3507.5205400 1 1 1 1 [Ipenoxpanurensb Fuse
5 73.5205310 1 1 1 1 KpuBoiun ¢ ocbio Crank with axle
6 252132-T12 459816 6023 2 2 2 2 laiiba 4 Washer 4
7 220054-1129 459432 1056 2 2 2 2 Bunr M4x16 Screw M4x16
8  252155-T12 459816 6006 2 2 2 2 [lait6a 8J1 mpyXuHHast Spring washer 8J1
9  250510-I129 459553 1055 1 1 1 1 laiika M8x1 Nut M8x1
10  73.5205210 1 1 1 1 TToBomok ¢ ocaMu Lug with axles
11 73.5205700 1 1 1 1 Tsra nnuHHas Long rod
12 73.5205600 1 1 1 1 Tsra KopoTKast Short rod
13 73.5205220 45 3149 1439 1 1 1 1 [ToBonoK ¢ ocsiMu Lug with axles
14 CJ1123.303-T 4 4 4 4 1llaii6a Washer
15  73.5205500 1 1 1 1 KpoHn1TeitH co mryuepaMu 1 BTYIKaAMHU Bracket with unions and bushes
16  CJ1500.163 457367 0396 2 2 2 2 KoJblio YIJIOTHUTEIBHOE Sealing ring
17 CJ1123.306 2 2 2 2 Iaii6a Washer
18 13.5205531 2 2 2 2 Yeka zanopHast Set pin
19  2108-1006148 2 2 2 2 Bryika Bush
20 33.5205236 2 2 2 2 Brynka Bush
21 73.5205001 2 2 2 2 Il1ai16a yctaHOBOYHasI Adjusting washer
22 73.5205002 2 2 2 2 Brynka pacrnopHast Spacer
23 72.5205004 2 2 2 2 [ait6a 18 Washer 18



9vC

52

53

54

55

37 3160-5007248

1/76701/01

3160-5130020 38 3160-5109014
3160-5130016 39 3160-5109072
3160-2808020 3160-5109074

1/76793/01

3160-5109044
/ "l " A 1
Wy ?\" TN
\ N ,‘I’f\l’».mn .
“\l: &% s,

n \ \\n‘_‘)\.\
*‘“ R
\ \\\““\\\m

WA
i

i \.,,,j:‘w.
)

DG
| ',
; KN

LI
VY
‘|‘| » ‘

3160-5109010

3160-5109020

%) .«
,lq‘( u« X
R )f‘.

3160-5109054

SR AV S
LRI
}_ .u\'b“" B
0 ‘\C

3 'P’,.’l‘ 1
xi”"é 3160-5109076

e
LA “ W, A | l‘
ﬁ\ AR

RAY 31' A "l"{-"‘"\“‘\ xR

RIS ERTENY

‘\“"\'T' H ERRA ‘w";,

% .A"‘h‘e\“"\w« tafud

“. '» g-:‘ﬂ oy ik ,)' v

el

¢
i {\ o b
oy ”'l“‘xh\“l\l\‘\\ W )\\\\‘ ‘.\

\“ uv\'\ ¥ ,‘
"“\“n Fil
it \‘\l';\

il .\‘,:'f'.‘:

.\\ X i
AR \ W A
‘h‘\ u\-/\ A u_u "m’, h’r, ,‘u Ul'
sttt

'.‘\‘ A

(\"\&1“‘-\‘;“1‘ -"“\} TREON

\\\"‘“ f.\ Sy Ay \.,

\‘;‘\\ \ [.\“‘\\”h""l”"“'
\ N

47 3160-5109075
48 3160-5109073
49 3160-5109045
50 3160-5109015
51 1/76697/01

37 3160-5007248 -
41 1/76793/01 P

UL

b TR \(\} w Ui
X ‘\")'}u",'.fgh\‘:\-/)ﬁ (T i RO
Gy

Puc. 112. KoBpuku nojia u 6araxuauka (5109)/2, ymiorautenu nosa (5130)
Fig. 112. Floor and trunk carpets (5109)/2, floor protective covers (5130)



LyC

1

38

37

36

35

34

33

3160-5205010

3160-5205150

3160-5205200

CJ1118-5205902
201456-M29

352501-M29

73.5205001
73.5205002
72.5205004
72.5205003
2108-5205054
33.5205101

~ 3160-5205520
\\ 31 252005-M29
\
~ ~ 8 252155-M2
o~ ~~_30 201453-N29
<L

CJ1123.303T
C11500.163
C11123.306

3160-5205100 ——
CI11362K-5205200

3507.5205400

73.5205310
252132-N2
220054-M29
252155-MN2
250510-M29
73.5205210

13.5205531 |

73.5205700
73.5205600

250508-N29 J

Puc. 113. Creknoouuctutenb u npusox (5205)
Fig. 113. Windshield wiper and drive (5205)

73.5205220
CI123.303T
73.5205500
C11500.163
CJ1123.306
13.5205531
2108-1006148
33.5205236
73.5205001
73.5205002
72.5205004
72.5205003
2108-5205054

252154-MN2
CI45.206
33.5205101
250508-129






